Approved by County Council XXXX

Attachment A
Current PRB Subcommittee Members as of 02/21/2018
All First terms will start at the first schedule meeting following the date of appointment by PRB.
All Second terms will start two years from the date of their first appointment.
ACAS (Aquatic Center Advisory Subcommittee) 5 Members 4 Citizens & 1 PRB Liaison — All Voting
Appointed Date 1% Term Beg 1% Term Exp. 2" Term Beg 2" Term Exp. Name & Address Elig Y/N
Dec-14 Jan—14 Dec-16 Jan—16 Dec-18 Irene Powell 505-662-5877 Yes

1732 Ponderosa Street 505-662-8923
Irene_L_Powell@msn.com

Oct—14 Nov—14 Jan—16 Nov-16 Oct—18 William W. Dai 505-662-1900 Yes
4149 Arizona Ave dai@lanl.gov

Apr-16 May-16 Apr—18 Cathy Walters 505-690-2309 Yes
1001 Oppenheimer Dr. cathywalter@aol.com

Feb-17 Mar-17 Feb-19 Shelby Redondo 505-662-2625 Yes
390 Manhattan redondo@cybermesa.com

(PRB Liaison)

Denise McCoy, Aquatic Manager — Staff Liaison
505-662-8170
denise.mccoy@lacm.us

Subcommittee meets 1% Tuesday of each month unless it falls on the 1% then it is moved to the 2°! week at Aquatic Center Training Room at 12:00 Noon
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Attachment B
IRRAS (Ice Rink & Recreation Advisory Subcommittee) 5 Members 4 Citizens & 1 PRB Liaison — All Voting
Appointed Date 1% Term Beg 1% Term Exp. 2" Term Beg 2" Term Exp. Name & Address Elig Y/N
Sep —16 Oct—16 Sep — 18 Rachael Adler 248-207-2465 Yes
4364B Fairway Drive 505-476-7953
rachel.adler@gmail.com
Aug - 16 Sep—16 Nov - 18 Darren Meadows, PE 505-500-8278 Yes

4940 Hermosa 505-412-1804
meadows@cnsp.com

Dina Pesenson (PRB Liaison)
Dianne Marquez, Recreation Program Manager — Staff Liaison

662-8173

dianne.marquez@lacnm.us

Subcommittee meets 1% Thursday of each month at the Aquatic Center Training Room at 5:30 p.m.
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Attachment C
GCAS (Golf Course Advisory Subcommittee) 5 Members 2 LAGA, 1 PRB Liaison & 2 Citizens at Large — All Voting
gg:)eomted 15 Term Beg 1% Term Exp. 2" Term Beg 2" Term Exp. Name & Address Elig Y/N
Nov - 16 Dec - 18 Nov — 18 Laura Crucet 505-500-2855 Yes
934 Capulin Road 505-672-2742
Icrucethamilton(@gmail.com
May - 16 Jun - 16 May - 18 Tony Fox 505-699-4758 Yes
428 Cheryl Avenue tony(@]lanlfoundation.org
Nov —17 Dec— 17 Nov - 19 Anthony Vallejos 505-310-4498 Yes
209 Rover Blvd 505-665-6590
LLG2havefun@msn.com
Dec - 17 Dec - 17 Nov — 18 Laura Coffelt 505-259-5649 Yes
99 La Vista 505-661-9346

Subcommittee meets 3" Wednesday of each month at the Golf Course at 5:30 p.m.

cloud210@msn.com

Dana Dattelbaum (PRB Liaison)

Sam Logan, Golf Course Manager - Staff Liaison
505-662-1850

sam.logan@lacnm.us

Michael Phillips, Golf Professional
505-662-8139

michael.phillips@lacnm.us

Matthew Allen, GC Superintendent
505-662-8103

matthew.allen@lacnm.us
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Attachment D
OSAS (Open Space Advisory Subcommittee) 5 Members 4 Citizens & 1 PRB Liaison — All Voting

Appointed Date 1%t Term Beg 1% Term Exp. 2" Term Beg 2" Term Exp. Name & Address Elig Y/N
Dec - 16 Jan—17 Dec — 18 Liz Aicher 505-500-6969 Yes

1980 Camino Mora e.aicher@q.com
Jul - 14 Aug - 14 Jul-16 Dec — 16 Nov - 18 Kevin Holsapple 505-662-0668 Yes

2175A 37t St. highlinenm@gmail.com
May — 17 Jun—17 May — 18 Jonathan Creel 850-380-9292 Yes

3200 Canyon Road 505-662-0460

jonathancreel14(@gmail.com

programs(@peecnature.og

Vacant
Stephanie Nakhleh (PRB Liaison)
Eric Peterson, Open Space Specialist

505-662-8173
eric.peterson@lacnm.us

Subcommittee meets the 2" Tuesday of each month at the Aquatic Center Training Room at 11:45 a.m.
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Attachment E

ELAS (Equine and Livestock Advisory Subcommittee) 5 Members 4 Citizens & 1 PRB Liaison — All Voting

Appointed Date 1%t Term Beg 1%t Term Exp. 2" Term Beg 2" Term Exp. Name & Address Elig Y/N

To be established in FY 19 if Council supports

Subcommittee meets [day of week] at [location] at [time] TBD



